ORT
AWKESBURY

Dpportunities Await

0TT

Date: December 2024

MAYOR BRENDA CHISHOLM-BEATON
Rules of Order

DEPUTY MAYOR IAIAN LANGLEY
Rules of Order

COUNCILOR TODD BARRETT
Rules of Order

COUNCILOR PAULA HART
Rules of Order

COUNCILOR BLAINE MACQUARRIE
Rules of Order

CAO, TERRY DOYLE

TOTAL EXPENSES FOR MAYOR,
COUNCIL & CAO

Destination

PHCC

PHCC

PHCC

PHCC

PHCC

Accommodations

Meals Travel A R
& Registrations

$402.50

$402.50

$402.50

$402.50

$402.50

Claim Total

$402.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$402.50

$402.50

$402.50

$402.50

$0.00

Total
Expense
for month
to Town

$402.50

$402.50

$402.50

$402.50

$402.50

$0.00

$2,012.50



